Form 3160-3 (November 1983) (formerly 9-3310)

## SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

nstrue con rse sk

Form approved.

	DED			STAT	ES INTERIO	,	Other ins rever
		SUREAU O					
ONI	E O D	DEDIAIT	TO	וומת	DEEDEN	O₿	PLLIC

Budget Bureau No.	1004-0136
Expires August 31,	1985

		OF THE INTER			5. LEASE DESIGNATION	AND BERIAL NO.
	BUREAU OF	LAND MANAGEMEN	NT		SF080917	
	FOR PERMIT T	O DRILL, DEEP	en, or plug b	<u>ACK</u>	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTE	E OR TRIBE NAME
	L X	DEEPEN 🗌	PLUG BAC	K $\square$	7. UNIT AGREEMENT	AME
b. TYPE OF WELL			ingle X MULTIPI	re 🗌	S. FARM OR LEASE NA	.Mr.
WELL WE WE 2. NAME OF OPERATOR 2			(303) 563-4000		HART CANYON	33 13519
SG INTERESTS		ESOURCES, INC.	(303) 303-4000		9. WELL NO.	
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR		21107 114		7.0	33-2	05 MH 50 H
PO BOX 338, I	GNACIO, COLORAD	0 8113/ HPI:	30-045-2908		Basin Fruitl	
At hocarion or well (Re At surface). 1028 FSL, At proposed prod. zone Same	1174' FWL Sec :	33-T31N-R10W	,	7162	11. 9xc., T. E., M., OR NO SURVEY OR  Sec 33-T	NIJE.
14. DISTANCE IN MILES A	ND DIRECTION FROM NEAR	EST TOWN OR POST OFFIC	× 200 •		12. COUNTY OR PARIS	
	les northeast o				San Juan 🗸	NM
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPO- LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE L. (Also to Learest drig	NE, FT.	1028'	2538.18	32	05/3//-84 05/3//-84	
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPO TO NEAREST WELL, DE	SED LOCATION*	19. 1	noroseb berru		CRY OR CABLE TOOLS	
OR APPLIED FOR, ON THE	S LEASE, PT.	9 Ostkon t	3150'	l Ro	tary 1 22. APPROX. DATE V	ORK WILL START*
21. ELEVATIONS (Show whe GL 6308	ther DF, RI, GR, etc.)	cedural review	in in 1965.		Upon BLM App	
GL 6306	∠ and	POPOSED CASTAC AN	CEMENTING PROGR.	<del></del>	ectival Otto	
	, r	MOPOSED CASING AS			MERALORAPITY OF CEM	<u> </u>
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DESTII			
12-1/4"	8-5/8"	<b>2</b> 3# <b>3−4</b> 15.5#	300' Tr		sx Class B plu 'SX CLASS B	<u>s. 26 talel 2</u>
7-7/8"	5-1/2"	10.0il	3/50		37 (1/1/33 1)	
and surface the An archaeolog	se programs. gical survey wil	ll be conducted	to determine and cated on this leader	ny poto	ential sites.	; ?
zone. If proposal is to preventer program, if an 24.	drill or deepen direction	proposal is to deepen a ally, give pertinent data	r plug back, give da is on a on sebsurface locations :	the mensus	APPROVEI	mber 6, 1993
APPROVED BY	VAL, IF ANY :	NW(	000	< \( \bar{c} \)	NSTRICT MAN	AGER

\*See Instructions On Reverse Side

the it a salma for any person impowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Leas. - 3 copies

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240 DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

## WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

					Lease				Well No.
perator	ים שמשי	ре т т	מיזי			ANYON 33			2
		rs I, L	Township		Range			County	
nit Letter	Section 33	i	31 N		10 W		NMPM	San Juai	1
N tual Footage Loca	1	Wall:	31 11		1		LINALAIA		
		_	South	line and	151	14	feet from t	he West	line
1167 ound level Elev.	feet fro		ing Formation	title and	Pool				Dedicated Acreage:
ound level filev.	İ		and Coal		Basin F:	ruitland Co	oal	_	5/320 7 Acres
1 Outline	- the ser	PIUILIO	led to the subject we	ell by colored per	ncil or hachure ma	rks on the plat belo	w.		
2. If more	e than or	ne lease is de	edicated to the well	, outline each and	d identify the owner	ership thereof (both	as to working		
unitiza	tion, for	ce-pooling,	No if a	newer is "ves" tv	ne of consolidation	π			nunitization,
			ers and tract descrip						
this form No allow	mble will	the serioner	d to the well until a	ll interests have been ap	per consolidated opproved by the Div	(by communitizatio	n, unitization	, forced-poolin	g, or otherwise)
								OPERAT	OR CERTIFICATION
	53	     			[ [		1	I hereby contained here	certify that the information in true and complete to the ledge and belief.
RELYED BLM BL	ä	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\				<b>机等</b>		Signature  Clause  Printed Name	R. Remen
بيربي	( (			12	., j, 👺 🤭	AT W	<i>i</i>		R. Reimers
$\frac{\pi}{2}$	ريـ ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	-			<u>T</u> T	7 1984 N. DIV.		Position	
<u>م</u>				U	FEB -			Agent	
	qu FFR	18		1		or Ollan		Company	
	õ	. 0	•		UIT C			SG Inter	rests I, Ltd
		ļ			Y DI	5T. *		Date	
		ļ		İ				Februar	y 2, 1994
		1					F	CLID V.C.	YOR CERTIFICATION
				33		l Politika para salah kecamatan dan berbahan dan salah		SURVE	YOR CERTIFICATION
38'	91		28,89	1 3	10 8.78	38.7	/	on this plat actual survey supervison. a	fy that the well location sh was plotted from field note is made by me or under nd that the same is true
7"		i	/			1		correct to the	ne best of my knowledge
		The	e certified	survey p	lat for th	jis locatio	on	belief.	
		is	in the BLM	i's posses	sion & the	location	is	Date Surveye	d
		bei	ing transfe	rred to S	G Interest	s through			
	, — —		Amoco.			7		Signature &	Seal of
( )			14			1 / 6		Professional	Surveyor
1514	<del>-</del>			1	-612	1 29 6	9		
1514		i	,	-   -	27/				
1514				9	15	3/			
1514	25			9	37.10	3/.			
1514; 13 29.0	25		39.1	9	37.12	3/,			
1514' 13 39.6	29			9	37.12	3/,		Certificate N	0.
1514. 13 39.6	29			9	37./	3/,		Certificate N	0.
1514. 13 36.6	29			9	37./	3/,		Certificate N	0.

